
Warm Chicken and Bacon Salad
Chicken breast fillet, bacon lardons and herb croutons, 
served with mixed leaves in a honey and mustard dressing

Hand Carved Ham Salad
Norfolk ham served with mixed salad and new potatoes

North Atlantic Prawn Salad
Juicy prawns in marie rose sauce on a bed of mixed salad, 
served with granary bread

Mozzarella and Tomato Salad
Creamy mozzarella with plump tomatoes and red onion 
slices served on mixed leaves and finished with a basil and 
pinenut dressing

Salads

Pizza

Caramelised Onion Pizza Bread
Garlic pizza with onion confiture and mozzarella

Margherita
Cheese and tomato

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple

Marshman’s
Ham and mushroom

Pepperoni
Slices of pepperoni

Hot ‘n’ Spicy Chicken
Spicy chicken, roasted peppers, fresh chillies and red onion

Vegetarian
Mushroom, roasted peppers, tomato slices and onion

Italiano
Tuna, anchovy, olives, capers and red onion

Extra toppings
Pineapple, Roasted Peppers, Fresh Chillies, 
Tomato Slices, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olives, Capers,  
Ham, Pepperoni, Spicy Chicken, Tuna, Anchovies, Prawns

£8.45

£7.25

£8.45

£6.95
 

£6.25

£6.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£1.45

Baked in our traditional stone deck oven

Suitable for Vegetarians

(ea)


