Pizza	
Baked in our traditional stone deck oven	
Caramelised Onion Pizza Bread Garlic pizza with onion confiture and mozzarella	£6.25
Margherita V Cheese and tomato	£6.25
Hawaiian Ham and pineapple	£7.25
Marshman's Ham and mushroom	£7.25
Pepperoni Slices of pepperoni	£7.25
Hot 'n' Spicy Chicken Spicy chicken, roasted peppers, fresh chillies and red onion	£8.25
Vegetarian W Mushroom, roasted peppers, tomato slices and onion	£8.25
Italiano Tuna, anchovy, olives, capers and red onion	£8.25
Extra toppings Pineapple, Roasted Peppers, Fresh Chillies, Tomato Slices, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olives, Capers, Ham, Pepperoni, Spicy Chicken, Tuna, Anchovies, Prawns	£1.45 (ea)

Salads	
Warm Chicken and Bacon Salad Chicken breast fillet, bacon lardons and herb croutons, served with mixed leaves in a honey and mustard dressing	£8.45
Hand Carved Ham Salad Norfolk ham served with mixed salad and new potatoes	£7.25
North Atlantic Prawn Salad Juicy prawns in marie rose sauce on a bed of mixed salad, served with granary bread	£8.45
Mozzarella and Tomato Salad © Creamy mozzarella with plump tomatoes and red onion slices served on mixed leaves and finished with a basil and pinenut dressing	£6.95